
Target Target 
Support the businesses that matter to your community directly. This is by no means an 
exhaustive list but it does include those vendors in Target.  Let’s continue to purchase 
directly from them.   

Black Vendors from Target 

COSMETICS 

 The Lip Bar   the lip bar.com 

 Mented Cosmetics  mentedcometics.com 

 Hanahana Beauty  hanahanabeauty.com 

 Camille Rose Naturals Camille rose.com 

 Beard Wash    

 TGIN    tginatural.com 

 Kinky-curly   kinky-curly.com 

 Black Opal   blackopalbeauty.com 

 Beauty Bakerie  beautybakerie.com 

 Unsun Cosmetics   unsuncosmetics.com 

 Black Girl Sunscreen  blackgirlsunscreen.com 

 Hustle Clean   hustleclean.com 

 AlaKia    alaKia.com 

 Urban Hydration  urbanhydration.com 

GAMES/TOYS 

 Culture Brand   culturetags.com 

 Fresh Dolls   fresh dolls.com 

 Cards for all People  cardsforallpeople.com 

 Brilliant or BS   brilliantorbs.com 

 Positively Perfect Dolls FaceBook 



HOME GOODS 

 Jungalow by Justina Blakeney jungalow.com 

 Freres Branchiaux  FaceBook 

 Satya & Sage   satyasage.com 

 Love Cork Screw  FaceBook 

Pillow Sheets   pillow sheets.com 

GROCERIES  

BLK & BOLD   blkandbold.com 

Me & the Bees Lemonade meandthebees.com 

Capital City   capitalcity.com 

A Dozen Cousins   adozencousins.com 

Partake   partake food.com 

PETS 

Fresh Pawz   fresh pawz.com  

APPS 

 Blapp 

 Eatokra 

 BlackDollar 

 Greenbook Global  

       

  


